
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC;
Date Recorded= 1995/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199511170003
32431

11/17/1995
02:11:56

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199505110001
24091

199511030003
17211

11/03/1995
10:19:50

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199507140001
85721

199511280003
39681

11/28/1995
09:26:10

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199508040002
11551

199511170003
32441

11/17/1995
02:11:58

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

18 128 Lot#:87
Book:18
Pg:128


