Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC; Date Recorded= 1995/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199511170003 32431	11/17/1995 02:11:56	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199505110001 24091	
199511030003 17211	11/03/1995 10:19:50	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199507140001 85721	
199511280003 39681	11/28/1995 09:26:10	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199508040002 11551	
199511170003 32441	11/17/1995 02:11:58	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			18	128		Lot#:87 Book:18 Pg:128